Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Sunday, August 07, 2016

Judge: Dale Mahoney
T2B

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 4

24017 ™8 Kip, Belgian Malinois, Debra Keith

24016 28 Chet, Border Collie, Allison Blakley

24015 ™8 Quik, Standard Poodle, Christopher Denny
24001 ™28 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6

20059  ™®  Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil

20054 ™8 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne Simon

20042 ™8 Quest, Golden Retriever, Karin Boyd

20015 ™8 Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

20012 ™8 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal

20030 ™" Grady, Labrador Retriever, Bridget Kennedy
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1

16003 ™ Mysti, Border Collie, Jim Turner

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4

12004 ™8 Harriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly

12019 T28* Brana, |celandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwan
12018 ™ Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert Shipman
12017 ™  Gambit, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Hammond
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1

8005 28 Rory, Chihuahua, Bridget Kennedy

Judge: Dale Mahoney

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =
24020 AR
24006 XA
24004 XA
24016 e
24010 AxB
24009 e
24008 AxB
24007 e
24002 AXB
24001 e

24 #of dogs 10
Remy, Belgian Malinois, Judith Roberts

Tor, Australian Shepherd, Stacie Murray

Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne
Chet, Border Collie, Allison Blakley

Rudi, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri Fishack
Rigby, Belgian Tervuren, Daniel Bostwick
Jager, All American, Allison Mooney

Chance, Doberman Pinscher, Gwen Gerow

Q, Belgian Tervuren, Melvin Manor

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Jump Height =
20052 A
20051 XA
20050 M
20002 A
20060 M
20055 AXPA
20075 e
20070 B
20059  ~e
20054 e
20053 8
20046 P
20045 8
20044 e
20042 8
20041 B
20039 w8
20023 e
20022 B
20021 B
20020 A8
20017 B
20015 8
20012 B
20011 8
20010 w8
20009 8
20008 A8
20007 w8
20006 A8
20004 B
20003 A8
20047 AXPB
20030 XPB
20029 P8
20028 AXPB
20024 P8
Jump Height =
16001 XA
16022 8
16021 e

20 #of dogs 37
Bolo, Border Collie, Gigi Galla

Moxie, Border Collie, Jovanina Tyrrell

Carly, Border Collie, Janine Crane

Quigley, Australian Shepherd, Marianne Montague
Mira, German Shepherd Dog, Judith Roberts
Tugger, Vizsla, Tina Reynolds

Abbie, Australian Cattle Dog, Brian Phinney
Cayuga, Border Collie, Bernard Tinus

Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil

Russ, Border Collie, Wayne Simon

Jade, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt
Ember, Border Collie, John Green

Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
Skipper, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kobis
Quest, Golden Retriever, Karin Boyd

Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Kate Volz
Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca Tinus

Venus, Dalmatian, Stephanie Podejko

Keno, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nathalie
Lussier

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Gem, Border Collie, Rosemary Sutherland
Taxi, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo

Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal

Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp

Kylie, English Setter, Margaret Mooney
Sierra, Border Collie, Jason Pierce

Miley, Labrador Retriever, Jeannie Henderson
Riesling, Border Collie, Pamela Maurey
Bodie, Golden Retriever, Stephanie Podejko
Benny, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo

Busy, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

Chase, Belgian Tervuren, Jeanne King

Grady, Labrador Retriever, Bridget Kennedy
Sammy, Standard Poodle, Christopher Denny
Cameo, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey
Peach, Irish Setter, Terri Turner

16 #of dogs 12

Banu, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart
Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Chloe, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Suttner

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Sunday, August 07, 2016

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1

24017 %A Kip, Belgian Malinois, Debra Keith

Jump Height= 20 # of dogs 1

20031 A Popcorn, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey
Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 4

12043 OA  Sansa, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Suttner

12023 %  Hope, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy Hammond

12044 AP Sadie, Australian Cattle Dog, Rebecca Chynoweth
12025 %% Joy, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy Hammond
Judge: Dale Mahoney

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20058 M8 Poppy, All American, Linda Jones

20057  NA8  Pitch, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Cox

20056 M8 Misha, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Cox

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1

16014 "8 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1

12026 "8 Preston, Papillon, Marlene Buchel

Judge: Jan Skurzynski

16009  ™®  Jagger, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Dottie
Hamblin

16008 & Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-Caswell

16007  ™®  Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart

16005  ™® Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson

16004  ™® Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

16003  ™®  Mysti, Border Collie, Jim Turner

16023 A8 Journey, Brittany, Andrea Lee

16020 "8 Glacier, Shetland Sheepdog, Carole Petley

16018 "8 Storm, Belgian Tervuren, Jeanne King

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 21

12024 ™ T Reg, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Christiansen

12001 A% 'Tis, Miniature Poodle, Carol Srka

12034 ™A (Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Royce

12040 ™ Wendy, Cairn Terrier, Gayanna Gilbraith

12039  ™®  Cappy, Miniature Pinscher, Diane Egan

12032 A8 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy

12031 AB  Bryce, Shetland Sheepdog, Carole Petley

12016 ™®  Zoey, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris Hart

12015  ™®  Kenya, Schipperke, Nathalie Lussier

12013  ™® |vy, Beagle, Susan Yanoff

12012  ™®  Ritz, Shetland Sheepdog, Kate Conn

12010  ™® Elijah James, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Kelly

12009 AB  Ozzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly

12008  ™® Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

12005  ™®  Zeke, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris Hart

12004  ™®  Harriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly

12042  ™*8  Mitzi, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Suttner

12021 AXPB - Kacy, Keeshonden, Don Warren

12020 "8 Mia, Keeshonden, Dawn Rager

12019  ™*® Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwan

12018  ™*8 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert Shipman

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 5

8015 MXA - Minnie, Toy Poodle, Lisa Phinney

8008 A8 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

8005 A8 Rory, Chihuahua, Bridget Kennedy

8010 A8 Stormy, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg Lang

8006 AXPB - Spree, Miniature Poodle, Carol Srnka

Judge: Dale Mahoney

Standard Open/Open P

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

24017 AXIA
24016 XA
24006 AXIA
24018 B
24010 AXB
24009 AXIB
24008 AXB
24007 X8
24004 AXB
24002 AXB
24001 B
Jump Height =

24 #ofdogs 11

Kip, Belgian Malinois, Debra Keith

Chet, Border Collie, Allison Blakley

Tor, Australian Shepherd, Stacie Murray
Hailey, Collie, Lori Hachey

Rudi, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri Fishack
Rigby, Belgian Tervuren, Daniel Bostwick
Jager, All American, Allison Mooney

Chance, Doberman Pinscher, Gwen Gerow
Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne
Q, Belgian Tervuren, Melvin Manor

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20 #of dogs 37

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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20051 XA
20050 A
20031 XA
20002 A
20060 AJPA
20075 AXB
20070 AXIB
20059 A8
20054 AXIB
20053 A
20046 AXIB
20045 B
20044 AXIB
20042 B
20041 AXIB
20039 B
20023 Ax®
20022 AXIB
20021 AXSB
20020 AXIB
20017 AXJB
20015 AXIB
20012 AXSB
20011 AXIB
20010 B
20009 AXJB
20008 B
20007 AXJB
20006 B
20004 AXJB
20003 AXIB
20055 AIPB
20047 AlPB
20030 APB
20029 AlPB
20028 AIPB
20024 AIPB
Jump Height =

16005 XA
16022 AXIB
16021 B
16009 AXJB

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Sunday, August 07, 2016

Moxie, Border Collie, Jovanina Tyrrell

Carly, Border Collie, Janine Crane

Popcorn, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey
Quigley, Australian Shepherd, Marianne Montague
Mira, German Shepherd Dog, Judith Roberts
Abbie, Australian Cattle Dog, Brian Phinney
Cayuga, Border Collie, Bernard Tinus

Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil

Russ, Border Collie, Wayne Simon

Jade, Golden Retriever, Donna Schmidt

Ember, Border Collie, John Green

Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
Skipper, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kobis

Quest, Golden Retriever, Karin Boyd

Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Kate Volz

Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca Tinus

Venus, Dalmatian, Stephanie Podejko

Keno, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nathalie
Lussier

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Gem, Border Collie, Rosemary Sutherland
Taxi, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo

Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal

Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp

Kylie, English Setter, Margaret Mooney
Sierra, Border Collie, Jason Pierce

Miley, Labrador Retriever, Jeannie Henderson
Riesling, Border Collie, Pamela Maurey
Bodie, Golden Retriever, Stephanie Podejko
Benny, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo

Busy, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

Tugger, Vizsla, Tina Reynolds

Chase, Belgian Tervuren, Jeanne King
Grady, Labrador Retriever, Bridget Kennedy
Sammy, Standard Poodle, Christopher Denny
Cameo, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskey
Peach, Irish Setter, Terri Turner

16 #ofdogs 11

Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson
Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Chloe, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Suttner

Jagger, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Dottie
Hamblin

16008
16007
16004
16003
16001
16023
16018

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

12043
12024
12044
12034
12040
12039
12032
12031
12016
12015
12013
12012
12010
12009
12008
12005
12004
12001
12042
12028
12021
12020
12019
12018

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

8015
8008
8005
8010
8006

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

4002

AJPB

Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-Caswell
Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart

Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Mysti, Border Collie, Jim Turner

Banu, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart

Journey, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Storm, Belgian Tervuren, Jeanne King

12 #of dogs 24
Sansa, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Suttner

T Reg, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Christiansen
Sadie, Australian Cattle Dog, Rebecca Chynoweth
Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Royce
Wendy, Cairn Terrier, Gayanna Gilbraith
Cappy, Miniature Pinscher, Diane Egan
Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy
Bryce, Shetland Sheepdog, Carole Petley
Zoey, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris Hart

Kenya, Schipperke, Nathalie Lussier

Ivy, Beagle, Susan Yanoff

Ritz, Shetland Sheepdog, Kate Conn

Elijah James, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Kelly
Ozzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly

Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Zeke, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris Hart

Harriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly

'Tis, Miniature Poodle, Carol Srnka

Mitzi, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Suttner
Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Kacy, Keeshonden, Don Warren

Mia, Keeshonden, Dawn Rager

Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwan
Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert Shipman

8 #ofdogs 5

Minnie, Toy Poodle, Lisa Phinney

Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi
Rory, Chihuahua, Bridget Kennedy
Stormy, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg Lang
Spree, Miniature Poodle, Carol Srnka

4 #of dogs 1
Gamble, Scottish Terrier, Bonnie Murphy

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 3 of 5

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club
Sunday, August 07, 2016

Judge: Jan SkurzynskKi

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24020  °M  Remy, Belgian Malinois, Judith Roberts

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 1
20052 oA Bolo, Border Collie, Gigi Galla

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1
16014 N Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12023 " Hope, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy Hammond

Judge: Jan SkurzynskKi

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20058  NAB - Poppy, All American, Linda Jones
20057 NAB - Pitch, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Cox
20056  NAB - Misha, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Cox

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1
16016 "M Sync, Border Collie, Jessica Williams

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1
8011 NAP - Cadie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carole Petley

20041 X8 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Kate Volz
20037 X Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere
20017  *®  Taxi, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzo
20012 X8 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna Deal

20011 X8 Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp
20009  *®  Sierra, Border Collie, Jason Pierce
20007  *®  Riesling, Border Collie, Pamela Maurey
20003  *®  Busy, Border Collie, Pamela Sturtz

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 3

16022 X8 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee

16014  **® Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Stewart
16004  **® Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12008  **® Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

12004  *®  Harriet, Cocker Spaniel, Tom Kelly

12044  **PA Sadie, Australian Cattle Dog, Rebecca Chynoweth

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1
8005 X8 Rory, Chihuahua, Bridget Kennedy

Judge: Jan SkurzynskKi

Judge: Jan SkurzynskKi

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24016 X Chet, Border Collie, Allison Blakley
24002 X8 Q, Belgian Tervuren, Melvin Manor
24001 X8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 12

20059  *¥  Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil
20054  *¥  Russ, Border Collie, Wayne Simon
20052 X8 Bolo, Border Collie, Gigi Galla

20042  *¥  Quest, Golden Retriever, Karin Boyd

FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24020 % Remy, Belgian Malinois, Judith Roberts
24018 OF  Hailey, Collie, Lori Hachey
24017 % Kip, Belgian Malinois, Debra Keith

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 2
20050 % Carly, Border Collie, Janine Crane
20060 " Mira, German Shepherd Dog, Judith Roberts

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1
4002 OFF  Gamble, Scottish Terrier, Bonnie Murphy

Judge: Jan Skurzynski

FAST Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 2
20057 NBF Pitch, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Cox
20056 NBF  Misha, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Cox

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club
Sunday, August 07, 2016

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12029  “®  Flame, Shetland Sheepdog, Peggy Hammond

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1
8011 NPF Cadie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carole Petley

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 5 of 5
This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



